
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:32:40 PM Page 1 of 14

MORNING ROUTES:

Walker Mill Middle

BUS 025
07:48 AM WILLIAM BEANES RD & LOWERY LN

08:05 AM PERRYWOOD RD AND ARETHUSA LA

08:08 AM CHECKERBERRY WAY & PERRYWOOD RD

08:19 AM CHERYL DR & ROBLEE DR

08:21 AM ASHFORD DR & BRIMFIELD DR

08:28 AM 12901 OLD MARLBORO PIKE

08:38 AM BRIDLE RIDGE RD & FILLYS FORD XING

08:47 AM HATBORO PL & MATAPEAKE DR

09:02 AM WALKER MILL RD @ ENT TO REGENCY LA  APTS

09:05 AM 6505-6599 RONALD RD - WOODS AT ADDISON

BUS 047
07:39 AM ROBERT BOWIE DR & ROBERT LEWIS AVE

07:46 AM HANCOCK DR & RHETT CT

07:54 AM ASHER ST & ETON DR

08:03 AM MCCONNEL DR W & VILLAGE DR W

08:09 AM BISHOPMILL DR & CANYONVIEW DR

08:17 AM CRAIN HWY @ MAILBOXES 2318-2330

08:21 AM GLASTONBURY WAY & MOORES PLAINS BLVD

08:26 AM BEECH TREE PKWY & SYMONDSBURY WAY

08:31 AM LAKE FOREST DR & LINCOLNSHIRE PL

08:34 AM LAKE FOREST DR & WINTERBOURNE DR

08:41 AM GOVERNORS PARK LN & PERTHSHIRE PL

BUS 049
08:07 AM 2203 BROWN STATION RD

08:13 AM BROWN RD AND VALERIAN LA

08:15 AM BROWN STATION RD & GEATON DR

08:23 AM LORDS LANDING RD AND CAPT MARBURY LA

08:25 AM BISHOPS BEQUEST RD & REVEREND DAVIS DR

08:28 AM JOHN ROGERS BLVD & SHERBORN LN

08:30 AM COLONELS CHOICE & HAMPSHIRE HALL CT

08:32 AM COLONELS CHOICE & GOVERNOR SPRIGG PL

08:36 AM BROWN STATION RD & HARCOURT RD (SE)

08:44 AM RECTORY LA AND OLD MARLBORO PIKE

BUS 052
08:02 AM CAMPUS WAY S & PRINCE PLACE NORTHHAMPTON SIGN

08:04 AM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ ENTRANCE NORTHAMPTON APTS

08:11 AM GREENSPIRE WAY & WOODVIEW DR

08:18 AM SHADYSTONE TER & WOODVALE LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:32:40 PM Page 2 of 14

08:22 AM ALBERT DR & TRILLUM ST

08:26 AM KINGS MANOR DR & KINGS VALLEY DR

08:33 AM CLEAVER DR & SAINT MICHAELS DR

08:37 AM LAKE ARBOR WAY & LAKE FRONT DR

08:40 AM GOLF COURSE DR & GOLF COURSE TER

08:43 AM FAIRLAKES PL & FOREST LAKE TER & SEA PINES DR

08:52 AM EVENING STAR PL & LAZY DAY LN

08:53 AM CAMPUS WAY N & WESTLAKE DR

08:59 AM 8850 HAMPTON MALL DR N

BUS 081
08:03 AM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

08:06 AM DARLENEN ST AND LAUGHTON ST

08:11 AM KENDLE ST AND KEVERTON DR

08:14 AM BURLEIGH ST & CLAIRBORNE ST

08:21 AM SHANNOCK LN & SANGERVILLE CIR

08:29 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

08:36 AM EYTON CT & WHISTLING DUCK DR

08:39 AM WATER FOWL WAY & BLACK SWAN DR

08:47 AM TOWN FARM RD & RUTHERFORD RD

08:54 AM HOLLOW LOG DR & WOOD EMBER DR

08:57 AM MALLARD CT & WATER FOWL WAY

BUS 121
08:39 AM E NALLEY RD & NALLEY RD

08:40 AM NALLEY RD & PEACOCK DR

08:42 AM NALLEY RD & WILLOW HILL DR

08:45 AM E MILL AVE & HASTINGS DR

08:51 AM HILL OAKS RD & HILL STREAM DR & TWILIGHT RD

09:01 AM CAPITAL VIEW DR & NALLEY RD

09:02 AM HILL OAKS RD & MICHELE DR (SW)

09:06 AM GARRETT A MORGAN BLVD & RIDGEFIELD BLVD

09:08 AM ATLEE DR & BAIN DR & VALLEY TRAIL LN

09:10 AM VALLEY TRAIL LN & CASLON WAY

09:13 AM GARRETT A MORGAN BLVD & GIBBS WAY

09:19 AM FIELDSTONE WAY & GARRETT A MORGAN BLVD (N)

BUS 122
09:01 AM G ST & JOPLIN ST

09:02 AM DRYLOG ST & JOPLIN ST

BUS 123
08:50 AM PEPPER MILL DR & SEAT PLEASANT DR

08:53 AM HILL RD AND HIGHLAND PARK DR

08:56 AM GLEN WILLOW DR & SKILLMAN ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:32:41 PM Page 3 of 14

09:02 AM DRYLOG ST & JOPLIN ST

BUS 124
08:49 AM 65TH AVE & G ST

08:51 AM 6031 MARTIN LUTHER KING JUNIOR CT

08:54 AM 71ST AVE & CABIN BRANCH DR

08:55 AM 6014 SEAT PLEASANT DR

08:58 AM 62ND AVE & FOOTE ST

09:00 AM 68TH PL & JAMES FARMER WAY

09:02 AM 6005 SEAT PLEASANT DR

BUS 125
08:54 AM 69TH PL & DRYLOG ST

08:57 AM DAVEY ST & MARYLAND PARK DR

08:59 AM ADAK ST & ADDISON RD

09:02 AM ADDISON RD & AVON ST (SE)

09:04 AM 69TH ST & BALTIC ST

BUS 126
08:55 AM CANYON DR & CINDY LN

08:59 AM CENTRAL AVE & GENTRY LN

09:02 AM CENTRAL AVE & DAIMLER DR

BUS 127
08:23 AM ZACHERY ST AND PICARD LA

08:25 AM LOTTSFORD RD & N HARRY S TRUMAN DR

08:43 AM 65TH AVE & G ST COPY

08:47 AM ALABASTER CT & SEAT PLEASANT DR

08:52 AM CYPRESSTREE DR & L ST

08:56 AM BALSAMTREE DR & KOLB ST

09:00 AM 58TH AVE & J ST

BUS 543
08:27 AM ALTON ST & NOVA AVE

08:30 AM CLOVIS AVE & HEATH ST

08:32 AM HEATH ST & KAYAK AVE

08:35 AM MARLBORO PIKE - THE VERONA AT THE PARK @ ENTRANCE

08:39 AM 1312 ROLLINS AVE

08:43 AM 907 ROLLINS AVE

08:45 AM MODUPEOLA WAY & ROLLINS AVE

08:48 AM DENISE DR & EPWORTH WAY & FAIRFORD WAY

08:50 AM 1329 UPCOT CT

08:54 AM BROOKE RD & NORFIELD RD

08:58 AM HIGHVIEW PL & MALVERN WAY

09:01 AM BROOKE RD & HIGHVIEW PL



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:32:41 PM Page 4 of 14

BUS 544
08:37 AM PARK LN S & SUNSET LN

08:40 AM DAVENTRY TER & ROYAL PLAZA DR & SWEETWATER CT

08:51 AM BROOKS DR @ OAKCREST TOWERS ENTRANCE 2021-2041

08:53 AM HOLLY SPRING APARTMENTS & MARLBORO PIKE

08:56 AM BROOKS DR @ ENTRANCE TO FOX CLUB APTS

08:58 AM BROOKSQUARE DR & WALKER MILL RD

09:00 AM NASSAU ST & SPRINGHOLLY DR

09:02 AM BROOKE RD & ROLLINS AVE

BUS 545
08:31 AM DOPPLER ST & NOVA AVE

08:33 AM 5412 ABDUL ST

08:36 AM BEND ST & SUFFOLK AVE

08:39 AM BROOKE RD & CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD

08:45 AM BAYOU AVE & CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD & EMMET ST

08:47 AM COOLIDGE ST & E CAPITOL ST

08:48 AM BALSAM ST & MARYLAND PARK DR

08:49 AM TOPEKA AVE & CENTRAL AVE (S)

08:51 AM CENTRAL AVE & VALE PL & VENTURA AVE

08:54 AM CENTRAL AVE & YOLANDA AVE

08:59 AM CENTRAL AVE &  ZELMA AVE

09:01 AM 403 ADDISON RD S

09:04 AM 511 ROLLINS AVE

BUS 547
08:54 AM ADDISON RD S @ENT TO PICKWICK SQUARE TOWNHOMES

08:59 AM DRIVER PL & GATEWAY BLVD

09:01 AM 2210 BRETON DR

09:10 AM ATWOOD ST & ROCHELL AVE

BUS 549
08:31 AM HIL MAR DR & PRINCE RANIER PL

08:35 AM SURREY SERVICE DR @ ENTRANCE TO SURREY SQUARE APT

08:36 AM SURREY SQUARE LA @ ENT TO PARK BERKSHIRE APTS

08:39 AM HIL MAR DR & N HIL MAR CIR

08:42 AM KEYSTONE MANOR DR & WALTERS LN

08:44 AM 1ST ENTRANCE TO REGENCY POINTE

08:50 AM LEONA ST & NEARBROOK AVE

08:53 AM CROSS ST & PINEVALE AVE

08:57 AM BLUE HOLLY CT & FOREST RUN DR & HOLLY BERRY CT

09:05 AM KIPLING PKWY & BREWTON ST (SW)

09:07 AM BERRY PL AND BERRY LA

09:09 AM RITCHIE RD AND KITTREDGE DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:32:41 PM Page 5 of 14

09:11 AM MANE LN & RITCHIE RD

BUS 550
08:30 AM 920 SHADY GLEN DR

08:32 AM 918 SHADY GLEN DR

08:37 AM BEECHNUT RD & SITKA LN

08:39 AM 7504 WALKER MILL RD

08:41 AM 7404 WALKER MILL RD

08:43 AM 7312 WALKER MILL RD

08:45 AM 7304 WALKER MILL RD

08:49 AM MILLRACE RD & MILLWHEEL ST

08:51 AM SHADY GLEN DR (302-458)

08:55 AM POSSUM CT & WALKER MILL DR

08:58 AM DRUMLEA RD & SHADY GLEN DR

09:00 AM SHADY GLEN DR & SHADY GLEN TER

BUS 553
08:51 AM ADDISON RD S & FLAG HARBOR DR

08:54 AM KAREN BLVD & MILLTOWN CT

08:57 AM CHAPPARAL DR & GOULD DR

09:00 AM EDENVILLE DR & SHADY GLEN DR

09:02 AM RYON WAY & WALKER MILL RD

BUS 554
08:57 AM MARION ST & MILLVALE AVE

08:59 AM LORRING DR @ POOL

09:00 AM WHITNEY AVE AND LORRING DR

BUS 556
08:37 AM DUNKIRK DR & MYLES CT

08:47 AM ORION LN & POLARIS DR

09:01 AM COURTS @ WALKER MILL LOT

09:03 AM KAREN BLVD @ ENTRANCE TO MILLWOOD TOWNHOUSE

09:05 AM 6505-6599 RONALD RD - WOODS AT ADDISON

BUS 558
08:56 AM 2710 RITCHIE RD

08:58 AM 2706 RITCHIE RD

09:00 AM VINEYARD DR AND PHELPS AVE

09:02 AM 7900 VINEYARD DR

09:04 AM 2509 RITCHIE RD

09:06 AM RITCHIE RD & VINEYARD DR

09:07 AM 2703 RITCHIE RD

BUS 559



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:32:41 PM Page 6 of 14

08:43 AM 1908 RITCIE RD

08:45 AM 1904 RITCHIE RD

08:48 AM DENNIS CT & RITCHIE RD

08:50 AM FOREST PARK DR & TULIP AVE

08:54 AM DARLINGTON ST AND RICHVILLE DR

08:56 AM ALBERTA DR AND WOODLARK DR

08:58 AM 1911 RITCHIE RD

BUS 565
07:55 AM 11011 BENNINGTON DR

08:00 AM KETTERING CIR AND KETTERING DR

08:05 AM JOYCETON TER & JOYCETON DR

08:11 AM DUNLORING DR & DUNLORING PL

08:17 AM TRUMAN PARK @ ENTRANCE

08:20 AM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ ENT OF PRINCE PL III

08:28 AM CASTLEWOOD DR & CASTLEWOOD PL

08:34 AM CEDARHOLLOW LN & NEW ORCHARD DR

08:39 AM BIRDIE LN & NORTHERN LIGHTS DR

08:43 AM FERNWOOD DR AND WESBORNE DR @ FLAGPOLES

08:46 AM FERNWOOD DR & FIRTREE PARK ST

08:50 AM DARCY RD & ELK AVE

08:56 AM CHESTER GROVE CT & CHESTER GROVE RD

09:04 AM DEER MEADOW LN & FOX MEADOW WAY

BUS 566
07:50 AM LAURA LN & LENASKIN LN

08:46 AM OVERTON DR & RICHARD DR

08:48 AM 7800 DARCY RD

08:52 AM OAK GLEN WAY & PUTNAM LN

08:55 AM BRIDLEWOOD PL & TIMBERCREST DR

08:58 AM 2008 RITCHIE RD

BUS 825
07:34 AM NEW ASCOT LA AND GOLDFIELD PL

07:36 AM BANLEIGH LN & FOXHALL RD

07:41 AM WENDY ST & WILDER ST

07:45 AM SHACKELFORD WAY & DANGERFIELD RD (SW)

07:46 AM EVELYN LA AND DANGERFIELD RD

07:51 AM FOXCROFT AVE & SILVER FOX TURN

07:55 AM FIRETHORN DR & HOSPITAL DR

08:03 AM SPELL RD & TERENCE DR

08:17 AM E CLINTON ST & JOHNSAM RD

08:21 AM ASHWOOD CIR & WILMINGTON DR

08:26 AM LAHM CT & TUSKEEGEE DR

08:31 AM MAXWELL DR AND MORRIS AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:32:41 PM Page 7 of 14

08:35 AM JOHN ST & JUANITA CT

08:39 AM ALLIES RD & RANDOLPH RD

08:47 AM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

08:59 AM 28TH PKWY & DUGAN ST

09:16 AM PEPPER MILL DR & PEPPER ST

BUS 837
06:38 AM MIDLAND TURN AND WALLACE LA

06:41 AM THRUSH PL AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

06:44 AM WALLACE LA AND CHIP SHOT LA

06:48 AM BROOKHAVEN LN & CLEARWATER WAY

06:50 AM COUNTRY RIDGE DR & TWIN KNOLL WAY

07:08 AM 14120 MOLLY BERRY RD

07:16 AM 13130 MARTIN RD

07:34 AM 15100 BADEN NAYLOR RD

07:39 AM 15011 BADEN NAYLOR RD

07:47 AM 15388 BADEN NAYLOR RD

08:10 AM 15701 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

08:25 AM 22309 AQUASCO RD

08:58 AM FURGANG RD & OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

BUS 849
07:27 AM CROOM RD & HOLLOW TREE LN

07:39 AM LOANDA DR & TOURS DR

07:45 AM BINGHAMPTON PL & MONMOUTH DR

07:49 AM THORNBERRY DR W AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

07:55 AM HEATHERMORE BLVD AND MARLTON CENTER DR

07:57 AM 9101 FAIRHAVEN AVE

08:01 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE & TAM O SHANTER DR

08:04 AM MUIRFIELD DR & TAM O SHANTER DR

08:08 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE AND TIBERIAS DR

08:18 AM PITMAN AVE & POMPEY DR

08:21 AM LEMOCKS DR & WYLD DR

08:22 AM LEMOCKS DR & WYMAN WAY

08:27 AM ANGORA DR & FARRAR AVE

08:30 AM GARDEN VALLEY CT & ROCK OAK TER

08:33 AM MEYNELL DR & SARAH LANDING DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:32:41 PM Page 8 of 14

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Walker Mill Middle

BUS 025
04:41 PM JOYCETON TER & JOYCETON DR

04:44 PM 11011 BENNINGTON DR

04:49 PM KETTERING CIR AND KETTERING DR

04:53 PM DUNLORING DR & DUNLORING PL

04:59 PM TRUMAN PARK @ ENTRANCE

05:02 PM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ ENT OF PRINCE PL III

05:03 PM CAMPUS WAY S & PRINCE PLACE NORTHHAMPTON SIGN

05:11 PM CASTLEWOOD DR & CASTLEWOOD PL

05:17 PM CEDARHOLLOW LN & NEW ORCHARD DR

05:20 PM BIRDIE LN & NORTHERN LIGHTS DR

05:37 PM WILLIAM BEANES RD & LOWERY LN

05:53 PM CHECKERBERRY WAY & PERRYWOOD RD

05:58 PM PERRYWOOD RD AND ARETHUSA LA

06:09 PM CHERYL DR & ROBLEE DR

06:11 PM ASHFORD DR & BRIMFIELD DR

06:18 PM 12901 OLD MARLBORO PIKE

06:28 PM BRIDLE RIDGE RD & FILLYS FORD XING

BUS 035
04:41 PM GREENSPIRE WAY & WOODVIEW DR

04:47 PM GOLF COURSE DR & GOLF COURSE TER

04:50 PM FAIRLAKES PL & SEA PINES DR (NW)

04:52 PM CAMPUS WAY N & WESTLAKE DR

04:54 PM EVENING STAR PL & LAZY DAY LN

04:58 PM LAKE ARBOR WAY & LAKE FRONT DR

05:02 PM CLEAVER DR & SAINT MICHAELS DR

05:08 PM KINGS MANOR DR & KINGS VALLEY DR

05:12 PM ALBERT DR & TRILLUM ST

05:17 PM SHADYSTONE TER & WOODVALE LN

05:36 PM RECTORY LA AND OLD MARLBORO PIKE

BUS 049
04:37 PM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ ENTRANCE NORTHAMPTON APTS

04:46 PM DARLENEN ST AND LAUGHTON ST

04:54 PM EYTON CT & WHISTLING DUCK DR

04:57 PM WATER FOWL WAY & BLACK SWAN DR

05:00 PM MALLARD CT & WATER FOWL WAY

05:07 PM HOLLOW LOG DR & WOOD EMBER DR

05:13 PM TOWN FARM RD & RUTHERFORD RD

05:21 PM HANCOCK DR & RHETT CT



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:32:41 PM Page 9 of 14

05:27 PM ROBERT BOWIE DR & ROBERT LEWIS AVE

05:38 PM 2203 BROWN STATION RD

05:44 PM BROWN RD AND VALERIAN LA

05:46 PM BROWN STATION RD & GEATON DR

05:55 PM DUNKIRK DR & MYLES CT

06:03 PM BISHOPS BEQUEST RD & REVEREND DAVIS DR

06:05 PM LORDS LANDING RD & CAPTAIN MARBURY LN (NW)

06:07 PM JOHN ROGERS BLVD & SHERBORN LN

06:09 PM COLONELS CHOICE & GOVERNOR SPRIGG PL

06:11 PM COLONELS CHOICE & COLONEL DENT CT (NE)

06:12 PM COLONELS CHOICE & HAMPSHIRE HALL CT (NE)

06:14 PM BROWN STATION RD & HARCOURT RD (SE)

BUS 052
04:47 PM ASHER ST & ETON DR

05:01 PM BISHOPMILL DR & CANYONVIEW DR

05:07 PM MCCONNEL DR W & VILLAGE DR W

05:12 PM 2318 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SE

05:17 PM GLASTONBURY WAY & MOORES PLAINS BLVD

05:22 PM BEECH TREE PKWY & SYMONDSBURY WAY

05:27 PM LAKE FOREST DR & LINCOLNSHIRE PL

05:30 PM LAKE FOREST DR & WINTERBOURNE DR

05:39 PM GOVERNORS PARK LN & PERTHSHIRE PL

05:50 PM CONNAUGHT CT & WAYNESFORD DR

BUS 066
04:47 PM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

04:52 PM KENDLE ST AND KEVERTON DR

04:55 PM BURLEIGH ST & CLAIRBORNE ST

05:02 PM SHANNOCK LN & SANGERVILLE CIR

05:10 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

BUS 121
04:35 PM GARRETT A MORGAN BLVD & FIELDSTONE WAY (E)

04:38 PM GARRETT A MORGAN BLVD & GIBBS WAY

04:41 PM VALLEY TRAIL LN & CASLON WAY

04:44 PM ATLEE DR & BAIN DR & VALLEY TRAIL LN

04:46 PM GARRETT A MORGAN BLVD & RIDGEFIELD BLVD

04:53 PM HILL OAKS RD & MICHELE DR (SW)

04:57 PM CAPITAL VIEW DR & NALLEY RD

05:02 PM E MILL AVE & HASTINGS DR

05:08 PM HILL OAKS RD & HILL STREAM DR & TWILIGHT RD

05:15 PM NALLEY RD & WILLOW HILL DR

05:18 PM NALLEY RD & PEACOCK DR

05:19 PM E NALLEY RD & NALLEY RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:32:41 PM Page 10 of 14

BUS 122
04:30 PM G ST & JOPLIN ST

BUS 123
04:37 PM DRYLOG ST & JOPLIN ST

04:39 PM PEPPER MILL DR & SEAT PLEASANT DR

04:42 PM HILL RD AND HIGHLAND PARK DR

04:44 PM BOOKER DR & MOROCCO ST

04:45 PM GLEN WILLOW DR & SKILLMAN ST

BUS 124
04:35 PM 68TH PL & JAMES FARMER WAY

04:37 PM 62ND AVE & FOOTE ST

04:40 PM 65TH AVE & G ST

04:42 PM 6031 MARTIN LUTHER KING JUNIOR CT

04:45 PM 71ST AVE & CABIN BRANCH DR

04:46 PM 6014 SEAT PLEASANT DR

04:48 PM 6005 SEAT PLEASANT DR

BUS 125
04:31 PM ADAK ST & ADDISON RD

04:34 PM ADDISON RD & AVON ST (SE)

04:35 PM 69TH ST & BALTIC ST

04:37 PM DAVEY ST & MARYLAND PARK DR

04:40 PM 69TH PL & DRYLOG ST

BUS 126
04:31 PM CENTRAL AVE & DAIMLER DR

04:36 PM CENTRAL AVE & GENTRY LN

04:40 PM CANYON DR & CINDY LN

BUS 127
04:32 PM FARMINGDALE AVE & NYE ST

04:35 PM 58TH AVE & J ST

04:39 PM BALSAMTREE DR & KOLB ST

04:43 PM CYPRESSTREE DR & L ST

04:49 PM ALABASTER CT & SEAT PLEASANT DR

04:56 PM 8850 HAMPTON MALL DR N

05:09 PM LOTTSFORD RD & N HARRY S TRUMAN DR

05:11 PM ZACHERY ST AND PICARD LA

BUS 542
04:32 PM 6505-6599 RONALD RD - WOODS AT ADDISON

04:34 PM WALKER MILL RD @ ENT TO REGENCY LA  APTS

04:47 PM CHESTER GROVE CT & CHESTER GROVE RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:32:41 PM Page 11 of 14

04:55 PM DEER MEADOW LN & FOX MEADOW WAY

05:08 PM HATBORO PL & MATAPEAKE DR

05:15 PM DARCY RD & ELK AVE

05:18 PM FERNWOOD DR & FIRTREE PARK ST

05:20 PM FERNWOOD DR AND WESBORNE DR @ FLAGPOLES

06:13 PM 525 RITCHIE RD- KIDZ FACTORY

BUS 543
04:30 PM 907 ROLLINS AVE

04:32 PM MODUPEOLA WAY & ROLLINS AVE

04:35 PM DENISE DR & EPWORTH WAY & FAIRFORD WAY

04:37 PM ROLLINS AVE & ROLLINS AVE

04:39 PM 1312 ROLLINS AVE

04:44 PM BROOKE RD & NORFIELD RD

04:46 PM BROOKE RD & HIGHVIEW PL

04:48 PM HIGHVIEW PL & MALVERN WAY

04:56 PM HEATH ST & KAYAK AVE

04:58 PM CLOVIS AVE & HEATH ST

05:01 PM ALTON ST & NOVA AVE

05:05 PM MARLBORO PIKE - THE VERONA AT THE PARK @ ENTRANCE

BUS 544
04:33 PM BROOKE RD & ROLLINS AVE

04:35 PM NASSAU ST & SPRINGHOLLY DR

04:37 PM BROOKSQUARE DR & WALKER MILL RD

04:39 PM BROOKS DR @ ENTRANCE TO FOX CLUB APTS

04:41 PM HOLLY SPRING APARTMENTS & MARLBORO PIKE

04:44 PM BROOKS DR @ OAKCREST TOWERS ENTRANCE 2021-2041

04:53 PM DAVENTRY TER & ROYAL PLAZA DR & SWEETWATER CT

04:55 PM PARK LN S & SUNSET LN

BUS 545
04:31 PM 511 ROLLINS AVE

04:35 PM 403 ADDISON RD S

04:40 PM CENTRAL AVE &  ZELMA AVE

04:43 PM CENTRAL AVE & YOLANDA AVE

04:46 PM CENTRAL AVE & VALE PL & VENTURA AVE

04:49 PM TOPEKA AVE & CENTRAL AVE (S)

04:52 PM BALSAM ST & MARYLAND PARK DR

04:54 PM COOLIDGE ST & E CAPITOL ST

04:57 PM BAYOU AVE & CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD & EMMET ST

05:03 PM BROOKE RD & CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD

05:05 PM BEND ST & SUFFOLK AVE

05:09 PM 5412 ABDUL ST

05:12 PM DOPPLER ST & NOVA AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:32:41 PM Page 12 of 14

BUS 547
04:36 PM 2210 BRETON DR

04:39 PM DRIVER PL & GATEWAY BLVD

04:42 PM ATWOOD ST & ROCHELL AVE

04:45 PM ADDISON RD S @ENT TO PICKWICK SQUARE TOWNHOMES

BUS 549
04:36 PM BERRY PL AND BERRY LA

04:39 PM RITCHIE RD AND KITTREDGE DR

04:40 PM BREWTON ST AND KIPLING PKWY

04:42 PM MANE LN & RITCHIE RD

04:46 PM CROSS ST & PINEVALE AVE

04:50 PM BLUE HOLLY CT & FOREST RUN DR & HOLLY BERRY CT

04:58 PM SURREY SERVICE DR @ ENTRANCE TO SURREY SQUARE APT

04:59 PM SURREY SQUARE LA @ ENT TO PARK BERKSHIRE APTS

05:02 PM HIL MAR DR & PRINCE RANIER PL

05:06 PM HIL MAR DR & N HIL MAR CIR

05:09 PM KEYSTONE MANOR DR & WALTERS LN

05:12 PM 1ST ENTRANCE TO REGENCY POINTE & REGENCY POINTE & REGENC

05:18 PM LEONA ST & NEARBROOK AVE

BUS 550
04:33 PM MILLRACE RD & MILLWHEEL ST

04:35 PM SHADY GLEN DR (302-458)

04:38 PM POSSUM CT & WALKER MILL DR

04:41 PM DRUMLEA RD & SHADY GLEN DR

04:42 PM SHADY GLEN DR & SHADY GLEN TER

04:45 PM BEECHNUT RD & SITKA LN

04:51 PM 7504 WALKER MILL RD

04:53 PM 7404 WALKER MILL RD

04:55 PM 7312 WALKER MILL RD

04:57 PM 7304 WALKER MILL RD

04:59 PM 920 SHADY GLEN DR

05:01 PM 918 SHADY GLEN DR

BUS 553
04:33 PM RYON WAY & WALKER MILL RD

04:35 PM EDENVILLE DR & SHADY GLEN DR

04:38 PM CHAPPARAL DR & GOULD DR

04:40 PM KAREN BLVD & MILLTOWN CT

04:43 PM ADDISON RD S & FLAG HARBOR DR

BUS 554
04:35 PM WHITNEY AVE AND LORRING DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:32:41 PM Page 13 of 14

04:37 PM LORRING DR @ POOL

04:40 PM MARION ST & MILLVALE AVE

BUS 555
04:38 PM 2008 RITCHIE RD

04:40 PM OAK GLEN WAY & PUTNAM LN (NW)

04:43 PM LAURA LN & LENASKIN LN

04:46 PM BRIDLEWOOD PL & TIMBERCREST DR

04:49 PM OVERTON DR & RICHARD DR

BUS 556
04:37 PM 1911 RITCHIE RD

04:42 PM ALBERTA DR AND WOODLARK DR

04:44 PM DARLINGTON ST AND RICHVILLE DR

04:47 PM FOREST PARK DR & TULIP AVE

04:50 PM DENNIS CT & RITCHIE RD

04:53 PM 1904 RITCHIE RD

04:56 PM 1908 RITCIE RD

BUS 558
04:36 PM 2709 RITCHIE RD (PRECIOUS GEM DAYCARE)

04:38 PM 2703 RITCHIE RD

04:41 PM RITCHIE RD & VINEYARD DR

04:43 PM 2509 RITCHIE RD

04:46 PM 7900 VINEYARD DR

04:49 PM VINEYARD DR AND PHELPS AVE

04:51 PM 2706 RITCHIE RD

04:54 PM 2710 RITCHIE RD

BUS 559
04:32 PM KAREN BLVD @ ENTRANCE TO MILLWOOD TOWNHOUSE

04:33 PM COURTS @ WALKER MILL LOT

BUS 825
04:31 PM PEPPER MILL DR & PEPPER ST

04:50 PM 28TH PKWY & DUGAN ST

05:02 PM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

05:08 PM MAXWELL DR AND MORRIS AVE

05:13 PM JOHN ST & JUANITA CT

05:17 PM ALLIES RD & RANDOLPH RD

05:23 PM LAHM CT & TUSKEEGEE DR

05:30 PM ASHWOOD CIR & WILMINGTON DR

05:36 PM E CLINTON ST & JOHNSAM RD

05:41 PM DANGERFIELD RD & EVELYN LN (NW)

05:42 PM DANGERFIELD RD & SHACKELFORD WAY (NW)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:32:41 PM Page 14 of 14

05:44 PM FOXHALL RD & BANLEIGH LN (NE)

05:46 PM NEW ASCOT LN & GOLDFIELD PL (NE)

05:50 PM FOXCROFT AVE & SILVER FOX TURN

05:55 PM WILDER ST & WENDY ST (NW)

06:09 PM FIRETHORN DR & HOSPITAL DR

BUS 837
04:57 PM FURGANG RD & OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

05:28 PM 22309 AQUASCO RD

05:47 PM 15701 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

06:10 PM 13601 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

06:16 PM 15388 BADEN NAYLOR RD

06:18 PM 15011 BADEN NAYLOR RD

06:20 PM 15100 BADEN NAYLOR RD

06:25 PM 14120 MOLLY BERRY RD

06:33 PM 13130 MARTIN RD

06:55 PM COUNTRY RIDGE DR & TWIN KNOLL WAY

06:57 PM BROOKHAVEN LN & CLEARWATER WAY

07:04 PM THRUSH PL AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

07:06 PM MIDLAND TURN & WALLACE LN (SE)

07:08 PM WALLACE LA AND CHIP SHOT LA

BUS 849
04:55 PM MEYNELL DR & SARAH LANDING DR

04:58 PM GARDEN VALLEY CT & ROCK OAK TER

05:01 PM ANGORA DR & FARRAR AVE

05:07 PM LEMOCKS DR & WYMAN WAY

05:08 PM LEMOCKS DR & WYLD DR

05:14 PM PITMAN AVE & POMPEY DR

05:28 PM LOANDA DR & TOURS DR

05:35 PM CROOM RD & HOLLOW TREE LN

05:50 PM MUIRFIELD DR & TAM O SHANTER DR

05:53 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE & TAM O SHANTER DR

05:55 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE AND TIBERIAS DR

05:58 PM 9101 FAIRHAVEN AVE

06:06 PM HEATHERMORE BLVD AND MARLTON CENTER DR

06:09 PM 8505 HEATHERMORE BLVD- ST PAULS

06:12 PM THORNBERRY DR W AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

06:17 PM BINGHAMPTON PL & MONMOUTH DR


